School Fees Schedule for 2023-24 School Year

RYCOR Fee Name

Proposed Per
Student Fee

2023/24 School
Year

Joan Carr

Explanation of Costs

Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max S60

46.50

Agendas

7.50

homework, assignments, school information

Electronic Device user fee

5.00

maintain student tech-i.e. Chromebooks, carts, iPads

$
$
S
Site Licences S 15.00 |ED Puzzle , Gizmos (math AB Education)
Whole School Activity S 12.00 |gymnastics residency/Be the Voice (positive school culture)
Composition Notebook S 2.00 |writer's workshop/learning journal
Friendship Day S 5.00 [division level community building activities (games, snacks)
Academy S -
Courses (CTF use cluster name) S 250.00
Music Band 7,8 -Full Year S 50.00 |instrument use, method books, mouthpieces, maintenance
Food Studies 7-Semestered S 50.00 |cooking supplies, utensils
Food Studies 8-Semestered S 50.00 |cooking supplies, utensils
Art 7-semestered S 30.00 |specialized art supplies (e.g. clay, wire, canvas, etc.)
Art 8 -Semestered S 30.00 |specialized art supplies (e.g. clay, wire, canvas, etc.)
Film Studies S - |No cost
Recreational Leadership S 40.00 |Field trips, supplies
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) S 15.00
Physical Education Grades 7, 8-mandatory T-shirt S 15.00 |change of clothing for Physical Education
School Activities / Fieldtrips S 390.00
Field Trips Grade 7 S 100.00 [Field Trips in support of curriculum
Field Trips Grade 8 S 100.00 |Field Trips in support of curriculum
Grade 7 and 8 Band Camp S 150.00 |clinicians, sessions, (professional musicians)
Jump Start-Grade 7 S 40.00 [clinicians, sessions, (professional musicians)
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees) S 875.00
Junior High Boys Volleyball S 125.00 [tournaments, referee costs, travel, etc.
Junior High Girls Volleyball S 125.00 [tournaments, referee costs, travel, etc.
Junior High Boys Soccer S 125.00 [tournaments, referee costs, travel, etc.
Junior High Girls Soccer S 125.00 [tournaments, referee costs, travel, etc.
Junior High Badminton (boys and girls) S 75.00 |[tournaments, referee costs, travel, etc.
Junior High Track and Field S 50.00 [tournaments, referee costs, travel, etc.
Junior High Boys Basketball S 125.00 [tournaments, referee costs, travel, etc.
Junior High Girls Basketball S 125.00 [tournaments, referee costs, travel, etc.
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